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Box 

2 

3 

W.U. PROVOST 
Accession No. 71-36 

INVENTORY 

Series 

General Correspondence 

Interdepartmental Correspondence 
W.U. Admissions Director 
W.U. Admissions Office 
W.U. Architecture and Urban Planning College 
W.U. Arts and Sciences College 

Folders 

2 
2 

General 2 
Special Programs 6 

W.U. Audio-Visual Services 2 
W.U. Budget Office 3 
W.U. Business Administration College 
W.U. Business Manager 
W.U. College Relations Office 
W.U. Correspondence Study Division 
W.U. Counseling and Testing Services Division 
W.U. Dean of Students 
W.U. Education College 

Genera 1 2 
Special Programs 5 

W.U. English Department 
General 
English Secondary School Teachers Institute 

W.U. Engineering College 
W.U. Evening Classes Division 
W.U. Fisheries College 
W.U. Forestry College 
W.U. Governmental Research Bureau 
W.U. Graduate School 

General 
National Defense Education Act 
U.S. National Science Foundation 
W.U. Public Affairs Institute 
Wilson (Woodrow) Foundation 

W.U. High School Relations Office 3 
W.U. Institutional Educational Research Office 
W.U. International Services Office 
W.U. Law School 
W.U. Libraries 2 
W.U. Medicine School 
W.U. Nursing School 
W.U. Placement Office, see Subject Series, 11 Students 11 

W.U. Public Services and University Relations Office 2 
W. U. Registrar 

General 3 
Semester System 

W.U. Retirement and Insurance Office 
W.U. Scholarly Journals Office 

Dates 

1961-62 

1959-62 
1960-62 
1960 

1960-63 
1962-64 
1961-63 
1960-65 
1959-61 
1959-63 
1960-61 
1962-63 
1960-61 
1960-62 

1959-62 
1962-64 

1961-65 
1960-63 
1959-62 
1960-63 
1962 
1962 
1960-62 

1959-62 
1959-60 
1959-60 
1960 
1960-62 
1960-63 
1961-62 
1961-62 
1961 
1961-64 
1961 
1961 

1962-63 

1959-63 
1956-60 
1960 
1961 
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Box 

3 (cont.) 

4 

Series 

Interdepartmental Correspondence (cont.) 
W.U. School Service and Research Bureau 
W.U. Social Work School 
W.U. Speech Department 
W.U. Statewide Activities Office 
W.U. Summer Quarter 
W.U. Vice President for Business and Finance 

Staff Memos 

Subject Series 
Admissions 

Admissions Prepayment Report 
Reactions to Report on Admissions Requirements 

California. University. Berkeley - Charter 
Anniversary and Inaugural Ceremonies 

Class Survey · 
Closed Circuit TV 
High School Grade Prediction Data 
Junior Colleges 
Multiple Applications 
Northwest Association of Secondary and Higher 

Schools - Self Evaluation Study 
Parents Newsletter 
Parents Night 
Special Programs 

Honors 
Scholarships 

Scholastic Standards 
Advanced Placement 
Advising 
Extension Classes 
Fourth Year Requirement 
Graduation Requirements 
Probation 

Students 
General 
Foreign Students 
W.U. Placement Office 
W.U. Prevue 

Summer Study Abroad for Language Teachers 
U.S. Peace Corps 
Urbanization Lecture Series 
Visitor Status in Class 
Visitors 
W.U. English Language Institute 
W.U. Industrial Research Office 

Conferences and Conventions 
Academic Deans Institute, Boston, Mass., 

Feb. 10-15, 1963 
Contract Research Conference, Pack Forest, 

Washington, Jan. 30-31, 1964 

W.U. Provost 
Acc. No. 71-36 
Page 2 

Folders Dates 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1960-62 
1962 
1959-64 
1960 
1960-61 
1963-64 

1963-64 

1961-62 
1960 
1962 

1958-59 
1962 
1957-58 
1959-60 

1959 

1959-61 
1959 

1960 
1958-61 

1959-64 
1960-62 
1959-61 
1959 
1959 
1958-61 

1959-60 
1959-61 
1959-62 
1959-60 
1963 
1962-63 
1962 
1962 
1962 
1957-59 
1959 



Box 

4 (cont.) 

Seri es 

Conferences and Conventions (cont.) 
Evening Classes Program Conference, Pack 

Forest, Wash., Nov. 29-30, 1961 
High School Principals Conference, Seattle, 

Wash., Apr. 18-19, 1960 
High School Principals-Counselors Conference, 

Seattle, Wash., Mar. 29-30, 1962 
Junior College Conference, Seattle, Wash., 

Jan. 30, 1959 
New Frontiers in Administration Conference, 

Seattle, Wash., Apr. 2-4, 1962 
Pacific Northwest Higher Education Conference, 

Seattle, Wash., June 22-24, 1961 
Parents of University of Washington Students 

Meeting, Vancouver, Wash., Nov. 12, 1962 
University and World Affairs, Pacific Coast 

Conference, Santa Barbara, Calif., 
Mar. 16-17, 1962 

University Council on Education for Public 
Responsibility, Annual Meeting, Norman, 
Okla., Oct. 28-29, 1962 

Urbanization Conference, Pack Forest, Wash., 
Jan. 12-13, 1962 

Miscellaneous 
General 
Faculty Conferences 
Off Campus Conferences 
On Campus Conferences 

Subgroups 

College Composition and Communication Conference. 
Chairman 

Foundation for International Understanding through 
Students. Trustees 

Seattle School Board. Effective Teaching Subcommittee 

Washington. Criteria for Admission Procedures Inter-
Institutional Committee 

Washington H_igh School-College Relations Committee 

W.U. Admissions Board 

W.U. Adult Education and Extension Services Committee 

W.U. Advising Board 
General Correspondence 
Agendas 
Minutes 
Pack Forest Conference, May 20-21, 1963 
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Folders Dates 

2 

2 

1959 
1959-61 
1959-63 
1959-63 

1960 

1961-62 

1960 

1961 

1959 

1959-61 

1960-61 

1961-63 
1960-63 
1961-63 
1963 
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Box Subgroups 

4 (cont.) W.U. Alumnus Advisory Committee 

5 

6 

W.U. Applied Physics Laboratory. Board 

W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Course of Study 
Committee (also known as the W.U. Arts and 
Sciences College. Undergraduate Program 
Study Committee) 

W.U. Centennial. Faculty Committee 

W.U. Closed-Circuit Television Committee 

W.U. Community Development Bureau Committee 

W.U. Deans 
General Correspondence 
Agenda and Minutes 
Agenda and Minutes 
Conferences and Conventions 

W.U. Foreign Student Committee 

W.U. Freshman Year Study Committee· (ad hoc} 

W.U. Health Education Study Committee (ad hoc) 

W.U. Linguistics Interdepartmental Committee 

W.U. Long-Range Planning Council 

W.U. Official Publications Committee 

W.U. Physical Education and Recreation Programs Study 
Committee (ad hoc) 

W.U. Placement Services Committee (ad hoc) 

W.U. Project English Committee 

W.U. Registrar Advisory Committee 

W.U. Reserve Officer Training Corps Committee 

W.U. Residence Halls Unit IV Programming Committee 
(ad hoc) 

W.U. Senate. Chairman 
Agenda and Minutes 
General Correspondence 

W.U. Faculty Secretary 
W.U. Senate. Curriculum Committee 

W.U. Provost 
Acc. No. 71-36 
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Folders Dates 

3 

4 
2 

6 

2 

3 

1960 

1963 

1958-60 

1960 

1959 

1963 

1965 
1961 
1962-65 
1962-63 

1960-61 

1959-61 

1961-62 

1960-61 

1963-65 

1963 

1961-63 

1960-61 

1961-63 

1956 

1960-61 

1962 

1960-61 

1960-61 
1959 



Box Subgroups 

6 (cont.) W.U. Senate. Chairman (cont.) 
General Correspondence (cont.) 

W.U. Senate. Executive Committee 
W.U. Senate. Public Relations Committee 
W.U. Senate. Scholarships Committee 

W.U. Senate. General Educational Policy Committee 

W.U. Senate. Honors Committee 

W.U. Student Publications Committee 

W.U. Student Residences Advisory Committee 

W.U. Teacher Education Steering Committee 

W.U. Transfer Student Study Committee (ad hoc) 

Miscellaneous Committees 

Glen Leggett Papers 
General Correspondence 
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Folders Dates 

4 

3 

1960-62 
1961 
1960 

1954-57 

1951-58 

1962-63 

1959-62 

1960 

1962 

1962-63 

1954-60 


