

University of Washington, Provost records

Inventory

Accession No: 71-036

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Provost Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00097/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. PROVOST Accession No. 71-36

INVENTORY

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
1	General Correspondence		1961-62
	Interdepartmental Correspondence		
	W.U. Admissions Director	2	1959-62
	W.U. Admissions Office	2	1960-62
	W.U. Architecture and Urban Planning College		1960
	W.U. Arts and Sciences College		
	General	2	1960-63
	Special Programs	6	1962-64
	W.U. Audio-Visual Services	2	1961-63
	W.U. Budget Office	3	1960-65 1959-61
	W.U. Business Administration College		1959-63
	W.U. Business Manager W.U. College Relations Office		1960-61
	W.U. Correspondence Study Division		1962-63
2	W.U. Counseling and Testing Services Division		1960-61
-	W.U. Dean of Students		1960-62
	W.U. Education College		_
	General	2	1959-62
	Special Programs	5	1962-64
	W.U. English Department		
	General		1961-65
	English Secondary School Teachers Institute		1960-63
	W.U. Engineering College		1959-62
	W.U. Evening Classes Division		1960-63 1962
	W.U. Fisheries College		1962
	W.U. Forestry College W.U. Governmental Research Bureau		1960-62
	W.U. Graduate School		1,00 02
	General		1959-62
	National Defense Education Act		1959-60
	U.S. National Science Foundation		1959-60
	W.U. Public Affairs Institute		1960
	Wilson (Woodrow) Foundation		1960-62
	W.U. High School Relations Office	3	1960-63
	W.U. Institutional Educational Research Office		1961-62
	W.U. International Services Office		1961-62
	W.U. Law School W.U. Libraries	•	1961
	W.U. Medicine School	2	1961-64 1961
	W.U. Nursing School		1961
	W.U. Placement Office, see Subject Series, "Students	s ¹¹	1501
3	W.U. Public Services and University Relations Office		1962-63
	W.U. Registrar	-	
	General	3	1959-63
	Semester System		1956-60
	W.U. Retirement and Insurance Office		1960
	W.U. Scholarly Journals Office		1961

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
3 (cont.)	Interdepartmental Correspondence (cont.) W.U. School Service and Research Bureau W.U. Social Work School W.U. Speech Department W.U. Statewide Activities Office W.U. Summer Quarter W.U. Vice President for Business and Finance		1960-62 1962 1959-64 1960 1960-61 1963-64
	Staff Memos		1963-64
	Subject Series Admissions Admissions Prepayment Report Reactions to Report on Admissions Requirements California. University. Berkeley - Charter Anniversary and Inaugural Ceremonies Class Survey Closed Circuit TV High School Grade Prediction Data Junior Colleges Multiple Applications Northwest Association of Secondary and Higher Schools - Self Evaluation Study Parents Newsletter Parents Night Special Programs	2	1961-62 1960 1962 1958-59 1962 1957-58 1959-60 1959
	Honors Scholarships		1960 1958-61
	Scholastic Standards Advanced Placement Advising Extension Classes Fourth Year Requirement Graduation Requirements Probation	2	1959-64 1960-62 1959-61 1959 1959
4	Students General Foreign Students W.U. Placement Office W.U. Prevue Summer Study Abroad for Language Teachers U.S. Peace Corps Urbanization Lecture Series Visitor Status in Class Visitors W.U. English Language Institute W.U. Industrial Research Office	2	1959-60 1959-61 1959-62 1959-60 1963 1962-63 1962 1962 1962 1957-59
	Conferences and Conventions Academic Deans Institute, Boston, Mass., Feb. 10-15, 1963 Contract Research Conference, Pack Forest, Washington, Jan. 30-31, 1964	2	

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
4 (cont.)	Conferences and Conventions (cont.) Evening Classes Program Conference, Pack Forest, Wash., Nov. 29-30, 1961 High School Principals Conference, Seattle, Wash., Apr. 18-19, 1960 High School Principals-Counselors Conference, Seattle, Wash., Mar. 29-30, 1962 Junior College Conference, Seattle, Wash., Jan. 30, 1959 New Frontiers in Administration Conference, Seattle, Wash., Apr. 2-4, 1962 Pacific Northwest Higher Education Conference, Seattle, Wash., June 22-24, 1961 Parents of University of Washington Students Meeting, Vancouver, Wash., Nov. 12, 1962 University and World Affairs, Pacific Coast Conference, Santa Barbara, Calif., Mar. 16-17, 1962 University Council on Education for Public Responsibility, Annual Meeting, Norman, Okla., Oct. 28-29, 1962 Urbanization Conference, Pack Forest, Wash., Jan. 12-13, 1962		
	Miscellaneous General Faculty Conferences Off Campus Conferences On Campus Conferences	2	1959 1959-61 1959-63 1959-63
	Subgroups		
	College Composition and Communication Conference. Chairman		1960
	Foundation for International Understanding through Students. Trustees		1961-62
	Seattle School Board. Effective Teaching Subcommittee		1960
	Washington. Criteria for Admission Procedures Inter- Institutional Committee		1961
	Washington High School-College Relations Committee		1959
	W.U. Admissions Board	2	1959-61
	W.U. Adult Education and Extension Services Committee		1960-61
	W.U. Advising Board General Correspondence Agendas Minutes Pack Forest Conference, May 20-21, 1963		1961-63 1960-63 1961-63 1963

Box	Subgroups	Folders	Dates
4 (cont.)	W.U. <u>Alumnus</u> Advisory Committee		1960
	W.U. Applied Physics Laboratory. Board		1963
	W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Course of Study Committee (also known as the W.U. Arts and Sciences College. Undergraduate Program Study Committee)	3	1958-60
	W.U. Centennial. Faculty Committee		1960
	W.U. Closed-Circuit Television Committee		1959
	W.U. Community Development Bureau Committee		1963
5	W.U. Deans General Correspondence Agenda and Minutes Agenda and Minutes Conferences and Conventions	4 2	1965 1961 1962-65 1962-63
	W.U. Foreign Student Committee		1960-61
	W.U. Freshman Year Study Committee (ad hoc)	6	1959-61
	W.U. Health Education Study Committee (ad hoc)		1961-62
	W.U. Linguistics Interdepartmental Committee		1960-61
	W.U. Long-Range Planning Council	2	1963-65
	W.U. Official Publications Committee		1963
	W.U. Physical Education and Recreation Programs Study Committee (<u>ad hoc</u>)		1961-63
	W.U. Placement Services Committee (ad hoc)		1960-61
	W.U. Project English Committee		1961-63
6	W.U. Registrar Advisory Committee		1956
	W.U. Reserve Officer Training Corps Committee	3	1960-61
	W.U. Residence Halls Unit IV Programming Committee (ad hoc)		1962
	W.U. Senate. Chairman Agenda and Minutes General Correspondence W.U. Faculty Secretary		1960-61 1960-61
	W.U. Senate. Curriculum Committee		1959

, #3

Box	Subgroups	Folders	Dates
6 (cont.)	 W.U. Senate. Chairman (cont.) General Correspondence (cont.) W.U. Senate. Executive Committee W.U. Senate. Public Relations Committee W.U. Senate. Scholarships Committee 		1960-62 1961 1960
	W.U. Senate. General Educational Policy Committee	4	1954-57
	W.U. Senate. Honors Committee		1951-58
	W.U. Student Publications Committee		1962-63
	W.U. Student Residences Advisory Committee	3	1959-62
	W.U. Teacher Education Steering Committee		1960
	W.U. Transfer Student Study Committee (ad hoc)		1962
	Miscellaneous Committees		1962-63
	Glen Leggett Papers General Correspondence		1954-60